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"Do you support or oppose your local government sending a legal letter to fossil fuel companies
demanding that they pay a share of the local financial costs of climate change?"

Primary Mode of Travel

REGION GENDER
Lower Islands/ Southern Northern 65 and

Total |Mainland Coast Interior Interior Male Female | 18to34 35to54 b55to64 above Vehicle Transit Walk Bike Other
Base: Total 654 393 119 99 43 317 337 173 218 117 146 377 128 101 19 30
Strongly support 46% 49% 43% 42% 41% 40% 53% 49% 43% 51% 44% 38% 56% 59% 61% 56%
Somewhat support 29% 32% 24% 23% 25% 27% 30% 37% 30% 28% 16% 32% 32% 15% 19% 19%
Somewhat oppose 9% 7% 11% 8% 26% 12% 7% 8% 8% 9% 13% 12% 5% 9% 4% 9%
Strongly oppose 7% 5% 12% 9% 3% 12% 2% 3% 8% 5% 12% 9% 1% 6% 16% 3%
Climate change deniers 1% 1% 1% 4% 2% 3% 0% 0% 2% 2% 2% 2% 0% 3% 0% 0%
Don’t know 7% 5% 9% 13% 3% 7% 7% 3% 8% 5% 13% 8% 6% 7% 0% 12%




